EAHS Arabian Horse Championship H Butopean Conference of

Arab Horse Organizations

private studs (B National)

ECAHO

Abu Dhabi, United Arab
Emirates
09 Oct 2022, Stallions 4 - 6 years old

B
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: STAR FARID 92.8
Colour: bay
Owner: AL JUWAHER 19.5
ARABIAN HORSE m 20
STUD :Jelo ) AN 17.5
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 20
2nd  Name: A. L. R. 92.1 A.S.
ALRASHEED
Colour: chestnut 19.5
Owner: YOUSIF m 20
MOHAMED ALI BODY 18
MOHAMED
ALRASHEED LEGS 155 16 15.5 16 15.5 16 16
19 19 195 19 19 19
3rd Name: ANED AL 91.7
HAWAJER

4th

Colour: grey
Owner: Ghanem
Mohamed Obaid

Alhajri
T 155
move B
Name: A. L. R. 91.2
ASEEL
Colour: bay N 105 19 19
Owner: YOUSIF m 19 185 19 19 195 19 19
MOHAMED AL 02 1s5 18 18 18 185 175 17.5
MOHAMED
ALRASHEED T 155 155 155 155 155 15 155

()38 195 195 195 19 195 195 20



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: HAZEM AL
HAITHAM

Colour: grey
Owner: ANOUD ALI
AHMED ALI
ALMANSOORI

Name: EMAR AVI
Colour: grey

Owner: MUHAMMAD
BIN SALMAN
MUHAMMAD
SALMAN ANWAR

Name: MAYSAM AL
HAWAJER

Colour: bay

Owner: Saeed Ali
Saeed Ali Alshamsi

Name: FREYSON
Colour: bay

Owner: MUHAMMAD
SALMAN ANWAR
CHAUDHRY ANWAR
ALl

Name: SK BANDAR
Colour: grey
Owner: SAEED
SALEM SAEED
AKLOH ALZAABI
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(u[e)V -l 18.5
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15.5
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15.5
19.5

15.5
19.5
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19
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19

18
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19

17.5
15.5
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10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: FAKHR
GULFA

Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMED
AYEDH FALEH
HASAN ALQAHTANI

Name: ROCKET AL 290
DAHAB

Colour: grey

Owner: SULAIMAN
ABDULLA MAHROUS
ABDULLA

ALSOOMEHI

Name: SAJID AL
BIDAYER

Colour: bay
Owner: OMAR
ABDULLA HASAN
BAMA)JBOOR
ALSEIARI

Name: AL ARYAM
KHEILAN

Colour: bay

Owner: SULTAN
ABDULLA HASSAN
EISA ALRAEESI

Name: MANSOOR
JUMEIRA

Colour: grey
Owner: AISHA
ABDALLA HASSAN
ABDALLA AL ALI

90.1

89.9

89.9

89.5

TYPE

19
[ -
5

:Jelo) 4N 18.5
LEGS 1
1

MOVE

9

BODY 17
LEGS 15
MOVE iR

LEGS 15.5
(u[e)V - 19.5

TYPE 19
18.5

BODY 18

LEGS 15.5
MOVE iR

18
15
19.5

18.5
17.5
15
19

18 18 18 18 18
15 15 16 15.5 15

19.5 19 19 19 18.5

185 18,5 185 185 18

17.5 18 18 18 17

155 155 15 155 155

195 185 19 195 18.5



15th Name: AL ARYAM 89.5
RASMI
Colour: grey 18.5
Owner: ATEEQ m 18

SALEM SUBAIH (o)A 18 175 18 18 185 18 18
SALEM ALNUAIMI

LEGS 155 15 155 155 155 155 155
y(edV 88 18.5 195 19 19 19 19 19

16th Name: G.S. ASSAF 88.3
Colour: grey
Owner: JUMA TYPE G
KHAMIS HELAL ml&S 18.5 18.5 18 18.5 18.5 18
JUMA ALKAABI elod@W 175 17.5 17.5 18 17.5 17.5 17
LEGS 15 15,5 155 155 155 155 155
MOVE 18 19 18 18.5 18.5 18 18.5
17th Name: DREAM OF 88.2
GLORY

18.5

Colour: chestnut

Owner: AHMED 18 18.5 18.5 18 18 18 18

HAMDAN 17 17.5 18 18 17.5 17.5 17
MOHAMMED SAIF
ALMAZROUEI 15 16 15,5 155 15,5 15 15.5

(o) 8 18.5 19 19 185 19 19 19.5

Judges

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL
E.F. = Elyas Ebrahim Faraj, BH
E.G. 11Eric Gear, FR

M.T. = Marianne Tengstedt, DK
R.D. = Robbie den Hartog, NL
U.A. @ Urs Aeschbacher, CH
W.O. — William Oppen, AR
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